ABBOTT
MECHANICAL HEART VALVES
Regent, Masters HP and Masters
IMPLANT
CONFIDENTLY.
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION in Europe, Middle East and Africa ONLY.
Check the regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.
©️2021 Abbott. All rights reserved. 9-EH-1-12392-01 06-2021

4. The FlexCuffTM is flanged and more conformable than the standard cuff, to accommodate variable anatomy.
VALVE
ORDERING GUIDE
M I T R A L  V A L V E
MASTERS HP
Series MASTERS Series
SIZE (MM) STANDARD CUFF STANDARD CUFF EXPANDED CUFF 1,3 PTFE EXPANDED PTFE 2
15 15MHPJ-505
17 17MHPJ-505
19 19MHPJ-505 19MJ-501 19MECJ-502 19MTJ-503 19METJ-504
21 21MHPJ-505 21MJ-501 21MECJ-502 21MTJ-503 21METJ-504
23 23MHPJ-505 23MJ-501 23MECJ-502 23MTJ-503 23METJ-504
25 25MHPJ-505 25MJ-501 25MECJ-502 25MTJ-503 25METJ-504
27 27MHPJ-505 27MJ-501 27MECJ-502 27MTJ-503 27METJ-504
29 29MJ-501 29MECJ-502 29MTJ-503 29METJ-504
31 31MJ-501 31MECJ-502 31MTJ-503 31METJ-504
33 33MJ-501 33MECJ-502 33MTJ-503 33METJ-504
35 35MJ-501
37 37MJ-501
REGENT™ VALVE MASTERS HP Series MASTERS Series
SIZE (MM) STANDARD CUFF FLEXCUFF™ 4 STANDARD CUFF EXPANDED CUFF 1,3 STANDARD CUFF EXPANDED CUFF 1,3 PTFE
15 15AHPJ-505
17 17AGN-751 17AGFN-756 17AHPJ-505 17AEHPJ-505
19 19AGN-751 19AGFN-756 19AHPJ-505 19AEHPJ-505 19AJ-501 19AECJ-502 19ATJ-503
21 21AGN-751 21AGFN-756 21AHPJ-505 21AEHPJ-505 21AJ-501 21AECJ-502 21ATJ-503
23 23AGN-751 23AGFN-756 23AHPJ-505 23AEHPJ-505 23AJ-501 23AECJ-502 23ATJ-503
25 25AGN-751 25AGFN-756 25AHPJ-505 25AEHPJ-505 25AJ-501 25AECJ-502 25ATJ-503
27 27AGN-751 27AGFN-756 27AHPJ-505 27AEHPJ-505 27AJ-501 27AECJ-502 27ATJ-503
29 29AGN-751 29AGFN-756 29AJ-501 29AECJ-502 29ATJ-503
31 31AJ-501 31AECJ-502 31ATJ-503
A O R T I C  V A L V E
25% more cuff material
than the standard cuff,
for even more anatomic
accommodation
EXPANDED CUFFFLEXCUFF
Flanged and more
conformable than the standard
cuff, to accommodate variable
anatomy
STANDARD CUFF
Compact, double
velour Dacron
Easy to suture with
16% more material,
for extra anatomical
conformability
EXPANDED PTFE
Known for its low
friction, very easy
to suture
PTFE
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
MECHANICAL VALVE SIZER SETS AND ACCESSORIES
Model No. DESCRIPTION
905
Universal Sizer Set contains 17-33 mm valve sizers
and valve holder handle model 905-HH.
905-15 Mitral and Aortic Double-Ended Sizer for Masters HP 15 mm.
905-35 35mm Masters Series valve sizer.
905-37 37mm Masters Series valve sizer.
905-MHH Mitral valve holder handle.
905-RHH Rigid valve holder handle.
907
Regent Sizer Set contains 17-29mm valve sizers and valve
holder handle model 905-HH.
A-RHR Contains sizes 19mm-31mm aortic Masters Series holder/rotators.
M-RHR Contains sizes 19mm-37mm mitral Masters Series holder/rotators.
AHP-RHR
Contains sizes 17mm-27mm Masters Series Hemodynamic
Plus holder/rotators.
AG-RHR Contains sizes 17mm-29mm RegentTM holder/rotators.
LT100 Mechanical valve leaflet tester.
Abbott International BVBA
Park Lane, Culliganlaan 2B, 1831 Diegem, Belgium, Tel: 32.2.714.14.11
™️ Indicates a trademark of the Abbott Group of Companies.
‡ Indicates a third party trademark, which is property of its respective owner.
©️2021 Abbott. All rights reserved. 9-EH-1-12392-01 06-2021
CAUTION: This product is intended for use by or under the direction of a physician. Prior to use, reference the
Instructions for Use, inside the product carton (when available) or at eifu.abbottvascular.com or at medical.abbott/
manuals for more detailed information on Indications, Contraindications, Warnings, Precautions and Adverse Events.
This Material is intended for use with healthcare professionals only. Data on File at Abbott. Information contained
herein for DISTRIBUTION in Europe, Middle East and Africa ONLY. Check the regulatory status of the device
in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.
1. 	 European Heart Journal, Volume 38, Issue 36, 21 September 2017, Pages 2739–2791, https://doi.org/10.1093/eurheartj/ehx391
2. 	 Torella, Michele, et al. “LOWERing the INtensity of oral anticoaGulant Therapy in patients with bileaflet mechanical aortic valve replacement: results from the
“LOWERING-IT” Trial.” American heart journal 160.1 (2010): 171-178.
3. 	 Koertke, Heinrich, et al. “Efficacy and safety of very low-dose self-management of oral anticoagulation in patients with mechanical heart valve replacement.” The
Annals of thoracic surgery 90.5 (2010): 1487-1493.
4. 	 Puskas JD et al. Reduced anticoagulation after mechanical aortic valve replacement: interim results from the prospective randomized on-X valve anticoagulation
clinical trial randomized Food and Drug Administration investigational device exemption trial. J Thorac Cardiovasc Surg 2014;147:1202-11
REFERENCES
90453899 Rev. N
Declaration of Conformity
SJM Declaration of Conformity
Mechanical Heart Valves and Valved Grafts
86480 SJM Declaration of Conformity Template Rev B Page 1 of 2
This confidential document is the property of St. Jude Medical and shall not be reproduced,
distributed, disclosed or used without the express written consent of St. Jude Medical.